Oregon Invitational 2018
January 28th, 2018

Results - ALL LEVELS

Meet Referee:
Delaney Lonegran

Age Group Last Name, First Name

Level 3 Age Group Last Name, First Name

Child B Rhinewine, Eve
Radut, Bianca
Li, Audrey
Cisa, Miya
Child C i, Gilliana
Poulos, Cailey
Nichols, Harper

Level 4 Age Group Last Name, First Name

ChildB  Wong, Jayleen
Luo, Monica
Schwartz, Sophie
Volozin, Carina
Rhee, Sophia
ChildC  Wang, Yueyue
Ganev, Maria
Zhao, Regina
Yanez, Sofia
Junior A Popa, Naomi
Jacobs, Catherine

Level 5 Age Group Last Name, First Name

ChildB  Chang, Claudia
Cunliffe, Ella
Ganzha, Anastasiya

CLUBS:

IRG International Rhythmic

Nova Gymnastics Academy

Per USA Gym Policy, Level 3 & Xcel scores are not posted

Club Comp#

Club Comp#

305
304
303
301

306
302
307

Club Comp#

404
406
403
IRG 401
407

405
408
410
409

IRG 402

411

Club Comp#

503

504
505

18.10

16.60

15.20
scratch
scratch

19.30
18.00
16.30
14.40

23.80
12.00

27.70
23.60
21.70

Rank

Rank

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

2nd

Rank

1st
2nd

Floor

Floor

scratch

Floor

7.00
6.00
5.90
7.90
scratch

7.30
6.70
7.00
5.70

8.90

6.00

Floor

7.50

6.00
6.10

Rank Rope

Rank Rope

Red
Red
Red
scratch
Red
Blue
Red

Rank

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

Rank

1st

2nd

Rank

Rank

Red
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red

Hoop

Hoop

6.00

5.90

5.20
scratch
scratch

5.10
7.00
5.00
4.20

6.40

3.40

Hoop

6.20

5.70
5.90

Rose City Performing Arts

SEA Seattle Rhythmic Gymnastics

Rank

Rank

1st
2nd

2nd
1st

1st

2nd

Rank

1st

2nd

scratch

5.10
4.70
4.10
6.00
scratch

6.90
4.30
4.30
4.50

8.50

2.60

7.00

5.10
2.80

Rank Clubs Rank

Rank

Red

Red
Red

Blue

Red

Red

Rank

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st
2nd

Rank Clubs Rank
1st 7.00 1st
2nd 6.80

6.90 2nd

Westside Dance and Gymnastics

Ribbon Rank
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Oregon Invitational 2018 CLUBS:

January 28th, 2018 IRG International Rhythmic Rose City Performing Arts Westside Dance and Gymnastics
Results - ALL LEVELS
Meet Referee: Nova Gymnastics Academy SEA Seattle Rhythmic Gymnastics

Delaney Lonegran

Per USA Gym Policy, Level 3 & Xcel scores are not posted

Age Group Last Name, First Name Club Comp# Rank Floor Rank Rope Rank Hoop Rank Ball Rank Clubs Rank Ribbon Rank
(Level 5, cont'd) Age Group Last Name, First Name Club Comp# Rank Floor Rank Hoop Rank Ball Rank Clubs Rank

Child C  Palmer, Eleanor 516 29.20 1st 6.70 830 2nd 7.10 1st 7.10
Yanev, Adela 508 26.30 2nd 7.60  1st 5.80 8th 520  5th 7.70  1st
Weissfloch, Maia 518 26.20 440 Tth 8.10 6.70 2nd 7.00 5th
Kratovich, Maria 506 25.90 5.70  5th 7.30  5th 5.50 7.40
Zhang, Emily 509 23.70 5th 430 8th 7.80 410 7th 750 2nd
Colling, Elise 515 22.90 410  9th 710  T7th 5.60 6.10  7th
Rhodes, Aleeyah 517 22.00 Tth 6.00 7.30  5th 3.80 8th 490 9th
Netchaeva, Anastasiya 507 21.90 8th 5.10 5.00 9th 5.00 6.80
Volozin, Renata IRG 501 scratch 6.80 2nd 8.70 1st scratch 5.90 8th

Junior A Hoar-Weiler, Annika 519 30.30 1st 590 2nd 9.40 1st 8.00 1st 7.00 2nd
Zhao, Claire IRG 502 scratch 7.50 1st 6.80 2nd scratch 7.50 1st
Nguyen, Teagan SEA 510 scratch scratch scratch scratch scratch
Romero, Maria SEA 511 scratch scratch scratch scratch scratch

Junior B Cuallo, Samanta 520 23.30 1st 5.00 2nd 7.90 1st 480 2nd 560 2nd
Repovic, Lea SEA 514 21.80 2nd 4.70 5.60 4.50 7.00 1st
Joseph, Ella SEA 513 21.50 550  1st 5.80 490 1st 5.30
Gadi, Ela SEA 512 19.60 3.00 6.80 2nd 4.40 5.40

Level 6 Age Group Last Name, First Name Club Comp# Rank Floor Rank Rope Rank Hoop Rank Ribbon Rank

Child C  Vrublevskaya, Dianna IRG 602 34.35 1st 8.05 1045 1st 6.35 9.50 1st
Shen, Elizabeth 606 32.95 2nd 825 2nd 7.15  2nd 9.80 1st 7.75 2nd
Zhao, Cynthia 607 28.00 8.30 1st 6.75 725 2nd 5.70
Pan, Ruike IRG 601 24.50 7.00 4.75 5.95 6.80

Junior A Lipets, Alexandra IRG 603 37.35 1st 8.65 2nd 9.95 1st 10.20 st 8.55  1st
Wang, Jingning IRG 604 33.35 2nd 8.90 1st 7.00 2nd 925 2nd 820 2nd
Long, Jizelle 611 27.65 6.90 6.45 7.75 6.55  5th
Liang, Jorie 610 25.05 7.55 4.75 8th 6.90 5.85
McCoy, Molly 612 23.80 5th 5.15  8th 6.25  5th 535 Tth 7.05
Bossy, Estella 608 23.40 5.85 6.45 6.35 475  T7th
Kaplan, Eden 609 22.90 Tth 6.40  5th 5.60 T7th 3.75  8th 7.15
Tseng, Irene 605 22.45 8th 5,55  Tth 5.90 6.80  5th 420 8th

Junior B Switzer, Emily 613 29.15 1st 6.85 1st 7.95 1st 8.15 1st 6.20 1st
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Oregon Invitational 2018 CLUBS:

January 28th, 2018 IRG International Rhythmic Rose City Performing Arts Westside Dance and Gymnastics
Results - ALL LEVELS
Meet Referee: Nova Gymnastics Academy SEA Seattle Rhythmic Gymnastics

Delaney Lonegran

Per USA Gym Policy, Level 3 & Xcel scores are not posted

Age Group Last Name, First Name Club Comp# Rank Floor Rank Rope Rank Hoop Rank Ball Rank Clubs Rank Ribbon Rank
Level 7 Age Group Last Name, First Name Club Comp# Rank Floor Rank Hoop Rank Ball Rank Clubs Rank
Child C  Urgaakhad, Saraswati SEA 710 29.50 1st 9.70 2nd 7.90 1st 5.80 1st 6.10 2nd
Yang, Rachael 712 27.30 2nd 9.90 1st 6.20 2nd 520 2nd 6.00
Makarenko, Nicole IRG 701 23.90 9.20 2.30 4.70 7.70  1st
Junior A Monastyrska, Sofiya 704 37.20 1st 1110 2nd 8.60 1st 9.50 1st 8.00
Chan, Kayla 706 35.80 2nd 11.00 8.10 7.10 9.60  1st
Kennett, Arianna 714 33.70 11.20 1st 7.30 8.30 2nd 6.90
Kutsar, Katherine IRG 702 33.55 10.00 6.80 7.90 8.85 2nd
Lahdensuo, Julia 703 26.95 5th 8.25  5th 820 2nd 3.70 T7th 6.80  5th
Frank, Claire 707 26.40 8.20 7.30 6.50  5th 4.40
Yang, Helen 715 20.30 7th 6.40  7th 6.10  7th 4.10 3.70 T7th
Dellitt, Nadia 713 14.00 8th 6.10  8th 340 8th 3.30 8th 120  8th
McCormick, Caitlin 708 scratch scratch scratch scratch scratch
Junior B Lee, Hyemin 709 30.50 1st 9.50 1st 6.80 1st 8.90 1st 5.30 1st
Murstein, Alyssa 705 20.65 2nd 8.20 2nd 2.65 6.90 2nd 2.90 5th
Yutzie, Celine 77 20.20 7.00 580 2nd 3.50 3.90
Kunze, Josie SEA 711 17.70 520  5th 3.50 3.90 510 2nd
Michael, Lauren 716 12.50 5th 5.90 1.80  5th 1.40  5th 3.40
Level 8 Age Group Last Name, First Name Club Comp# Rank Floor Rank Rope Rank Ball Rank Ribbon Rank
Junior A Nechiporuk, Nadia 804 25.90 1st 8.10 1st 6.70 1st 4.80 2nd 6.30 1st
Song, Emily 806 23.75 2nd 760 2nd 450 2nd 6.70  1st 4.95  2nd
Junior B Asakawa, Nia 801 33.40 1st 8.00 2nd 6.80 1st 9.70  1st 8.90  1st
Vassily, Anna 805 29.00 2nd 8.80 1st 4.50 840 2nd 730 2nd
Bolgar, Maria 802 25.10 7.00 5.60 6.40 6.10

Lahdensuo, Maria 803 21.20 7.30 6.20 2nd 2.50 5.20
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Oregon Invitational 2018 CLUBS:
January 28th, 2018 IRG International Rhythmic

Results - ALL LEVELS

Rose City Performing Arts

Meet Referee: Nova Gymnastics Academy SEA Seattle Rhythmic Gymnastics

Delaney Lonegran

Per USA Gym Policy, Level 3 & Xcel scores are not posted

Age Group Last Name, First Name Club Comp# Rank Floor Rank Rope Rank Hoop Rank
Level 9Ex Age Group Last Name, First Name Club Comp# Hoop
Junior Frank, Abigail 903Ex Exhibition
Linden, Parker 901Ex Exhibition
Shiraiwa, Wakana 904Ex Exhibition
Zhang, Luli 902Ex Exhibition
Level 10
Xcel Level Last Name, First Name Club Comp# Floor Hoop Rank
Xcel A Chim, Vanessa SEA X101
Gadi, OttieMay SEA X102
Galisson, Tais SEA X103
Garden, Franni SEA X104
Wang, Seaya SEA X105

XcelD  Vandehey, Adrielle X106 Second Second

Ball Rank Clubs Rank

Ball Clubs
Exhibition Exhibition
Exhibition Exhibition
Exhibition Exhibition
Exhibition Exhibition

Ball Rank

Second

Westside Dance and Gymnastics

Ribbon Rank

Ribbon

Exhibition
Exhibition
Exhibition
Exhibition
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