Dregon Inv January 28	th, 2018		<u>CLUBS:</u>				IR	G Internatio	nal Rhythn	nic	RC	R Rose City	Performin	g Arts	WE	S Westside	Dance and Gymn
Results - A Aeet Referee:		2					NC	₩ Nova Gyn	nastics A	cademy	SE	A Seattle R	hythmic Gy	mnastics			
aney Lonegrar	י		_														
CLICK HERE t	<u>o return to on</u>	line Meet Program	Per USA Gym F	Policy, Leve	el 3 & Xcel	scores are	not post	ed									
	Age Group	Last Name, First Name	Club Comp#	All-Aroun	d Rank	Floor	Rank	Rope	Rank	Ноор	Rank	Ball	Rank	Clubs	Rank	Ribbon	Rank
Level 3	Age Group	Last Name, First Name	Club Comp#			Floor	Rank	Rope	Rank			Ball	Rank				
	Child B	Rhinewine, Eve	WES 305				Red		Red				Red				
		Radut, Bianca	WES 304				Red		Red				Red				
		Li, Audrey	WES 303				Red		Red				Red				
		Cisa, Miya	RCR 301			scratch		scratch				scratch					
	Child C	Li, Gilliana	WES 306				Red		Red				Blue				
		Poulos, Cailey	RCR 302				Blue		Red				Red				
		Nichols, Harper	WES 307				Red		Red				Red				
Level 4	Age Group	Last Name, First Name	Club Comp#	All-Aroun	d Rank	Floor	Rank			Ноор	Rank	Ball	Rank				
	Child B	Wong, Jayleen	NOV 404	18.10	1st	7.00	2nd			6.00	1st	5.10	2nd				
		Luo, Monica	WES 406	16.60	2nd	6.00	3rd			5.90	2nd	4.70	3rd				
		Schwartz, Sophie	NOV 403	15.20	3rd	5.90	4th			5.20	3rd	4.10	4th				
		Volozin, Carina	IRG 401	scratch		7.90	1st			scratch		6.00	1st				
		Rhee, Sophia	WES 407	scratch		scratch				scratch		scratch					
	Child C	Wang, Yueyue	RCR 405	19.30	1st	7.30	1st			5.10	2nd	6.90	1st				
		Ganev, Maria	WES 408	18.00	2nd	6.70	3rd			7.00	1st	4.30	3rd				
		Zhao, Regina	WES 410	16.30	3rd	7.00	2nd			5.00	3rd	4.30	3rd				
		Yanez, Sofia	WES 409	14.40	4th	5.70	4th			4.20	4th	4.50	2nd				
	Junior A	Popa, Naomi	IRG 402	23.80	1st	8.90	1st			6.40	1st	8.50	1st				
		Jacobs, Catherine	WES 411	12.00	2nd	6.00	2nd			3.40	2nd	2.60	2nd				
Level 5	Age Group	Last Name, First Name	Club Comp#	All-Aroun	d Rank	Floor	Rank			Ноор	Rank	Ball	Rank	Clubs	Rank		
	Child B	Chang, Claudia	NOV 503	27.70	1st	7.50	1st			6.20	1st	7.00	1st	7.00	1st		
		Cunliffe, Ella	NOV 504	23.60	2nd	6.00	3rd			5.70	3rd	5.10	2nd	6.80	3rd		
		Ganzha, Anastasiya	NOV 505	21.70	3rd	6.10	2nd			5.90	2nd	2.80	3rd	6.90	2nd		

Oregon Invitational 2018 CLUBS: January 28th, 2018 RCR Rose City Performing Arts IRG International Rhythmic WES Westside Dance and Gymnastics **Results - ALL LEVELS NOV** Nova Gymnastics Academy SEA Seattle Rhythmic Gymnastics Meet Referee: Delaney Lonegran CLICK HERE to return to online Meet Program Per USA Gym Policy, Level 3 & Xcel scores are not posted Club Comp# All-Around Rank Floor Rank Ball Clubs Rank Ribbon Rank Age Group Last Name, First Name Rope Rank Ноор Rank Rank Club Comp# All-Around Rank Floor Rank Clubs Rank Ball Rank (Level 5, cont'd) Age Group Last Name, First Name Hoop Rank

,,,gooup		eran eeriip.				. tornt						
Child C	Palmer, Eleanor	WES 516	29.20	1st	6.70	3rd	8.30	2nd	7.10	1st	7.10	4th
	Yanev, Adela	NOV 508	26.30	2nd	7.60	1st	5.80	8th	5.20	5th	7.70	1st
	Weissfloch, Maia	WES 518	26.20	3rd	4.40	7th	8.10	3rd	6.70	2nd	7.00	5th
	Kratovich, Maria	NOV 506	25.90	4th	5.70	5th	7.30	5th	5.50	4th	7.40	3rd
	Zhang, Emily	NOV 509	23.70	5th	4.30	8th	7.80	4th	4.10	7th	7.50	2nd
	Colling, Elise	WES 515	22.90	6th	4.10	9th	7.10	7th	5.60	3rd	6.10	7th
	Rhodes, Aleeyah	WES 517	22.00	7th	6.00	4th	7.30	5th	3.80	8th	4.90	9th
	Netchaeva, Anastasiya	NOV 507	21.90	8th	5.10	6th	5.00	9th	5.00	6th	6.80	6th
	Volozin, Renata	IRG 501	scratch		6.80	2nd	8.70	1st	scratch		5.90	8th
Junior A	Hoar-Weiler, Annika	WES 519	30.30	1st	5.90	2nd	9.40	1st	8.00	1st	7.00	2nd
	Zhao, Claire	IRG 502	scratch		7.50	1st	6.80	2nd	scratch		7.50	1st
	Nguyen, Teagan	SEA 510	scratch		scratch		scratch		scratch		scratch	
	Romero, Maria	SEA 511	scratch		scratch		scratch		scratch		scratch	
Junior B	Cuallo, Samanta	WES 520	23.30	1st	5.00	2nd	7.90	1st	4.80	2nd	5.60	2nd
	Repovic, Lea	SEA 514	21.80	2nd	4.70	3rd	5.60	4th	4.50	3rd	7.00	1st
	Joseph, Ella	SEA 513	21.50	3rd	5.50	1st	5.80	3rd	4.90	1st	5.30	4th
	Gadi, Ela	SEA 512	19.60	4th	3.00	4th	6.80	2nd	4.40	4th	5.40	3rd

Level 6	Age Group	Last Name, First Name	Club Comp#	All-Around	Rank	Floor	Rank	Rope	Rank	Ноор	Rank	Ribbon	Rank
	Child C	Vrublevskaya, Dianna	IRG 602	34.35	1st	8.05	3rd	10.45	1st	6.35	3rd	9.50	1st
	erind e	Shen, Elizabeth	WES 606	32.95	2nd	8.25	2nd	7.15	2nd	9.80	1st	7.75	2nd
		Zhao, Cynthia	WES 607	28.00	3rd	8.30	1st	6.75	3rd	7.25	2nd	5.70	4th
		Pan, Ruike	IRG 601	24.50	4th	7.00	4th	4.75	4th	5.95	4th	6.80	3rd
	Junior A	Lipets, Alexandra	IRG 603	37.35	1st	8.65	2nd	9.95	1st	10.20	1st	8.55	1st
		Wang, Jingning	IRG 604	33.35	2nd	8.90	1st	7.00	2nd	9.25	2nd	8.20	2nd
		Long, Jizelle	WES 611	27.65	3rd	6.90	4th	6.45	3rd	7.75	3rd	6.55	5th
		Liang, Jorie	WES 610	25.05	4th	7.55	3rd	4.75	8th	6.90	4th	5.85	6th
		McCoy, Molly	WES 612	23.80	5th	5.15	8th	6.25	5th	5.35	7th	7.05	4th
		Bossy, Estella	WES 608	23.40	6th	5.85	6th	6.45	3rd	6.35	6th	4.75	7th
		Kaplan, Eden	WES 609	22.90	7th	6.40	5th	5.60	7th	3.75	8th	7.15	3rd
		Tseng, Irene	NOV 605	22.45	8th	5.55	7th	5.90	6th	6.80	5th	4.20	8th
	Junior B	Switzer, Emily	WES 613	29.15	1st	6.85	1st	7.95	1st	8.15	1st	6.20	1st

Oregon Invitational 2018 CLUBS: January 28th, 2018 WES Westside Dance and Gymnastics IRG International Rhythmic RCR Rose City Performing Arts **Results - ALL LEVELS NOV** Nova Gymnastics Academy SEA Seattle Rhythmic Gymnastics Meet Referee: Delaney Lonegran Per USA Gym Policy, Level 3 & Xcel scores are not posted **CLICK HERE to return to online Meet Program** Club Comp# All-Around Rank Floor Rank Hoop Rank Ball Rank Clubs Rank Ribbon Rank Age Group Last Name, First Name Rope Rank

evel 7	Age Group	Last Name, First Name	Club Comp#	All-Around	Rank	Floor	Rank	Ноор	Rank	Ball	Rank	Clubs	R
	Child C	Urgaakhad, Saraswati	SEA 710	29.50	1st	9.70	2nd	7.90	1st	5.80	1st	6.10	21
	Child C	Yang, Rachael	WES 712	23.30	2nd	9.90	1st	6.20	2nd	5.20	2nd	6.00	31
		Makarenko, Nicole	IRG 701	23.90	3rd	9.20	3rd	2.30	3rd	4.70	3rd	7.70	1s
	Junior A	Monastyrska, Sofiya	NOV 704	37.20	1st	11.10	2nd	8.60	1st	9.50	1st	8.00	3r
		Chan, Kayla	RCR 706	35.80	2nd	11.00	3rd	8.10	3rd	7.10	4th	9.60	1s
		Kennett, Arianna	WES 714	33.70	3rd	11.20	1st	7.30	4th	8.30	2nd	6.90	4t
		Kutsar, Katherine	IRG 702	33.55	4th	10.00	4th	6.80	6th	7.90	3rd	8.85	2 n
		Lahdensuo, Julia	NOV 703	26.95	5th	8.25	5th	8.20	2nd	3.70	7th	6.80	5t
		Frank, Claire	RCR 707	26.40	6th	8.20	6th	7.30	4th	6.50	5th	4.40	6t
		Yang, Helen	WES 715	20.30	7th	6.40	7th	6.10	7th	4.10	6th	3.70	7t
		Dellitt, Nadia	WES 713	14.00	8th	6.10	8th	3.40	8th	3.30	8th	1.20	8t
		McCormick, Caitlin	RCR 708	scratch		scratch		scratch		scratch		scratch	
	Junior B	Lee, Hyemin	RCR 709	30.50	1st	9.50	1st	6.80	1st	8.90	1st	5.30	1s
		Murstein, Alyssa	NOV 705	20.65	2nd	8.20	2nd	2.65	4th	6.90	2nd	2.90	5t
		Yutzie, Celine	WES 717	20.20	3rd	7.00	3rd	5.80	2nd	3.50	4th	3.90	3r
		Kunze, Josie	SEA 711	17.70	4th	5.20	5th	3.50	3rd	3.90	3rd	5.10	2n
		Michael, Lauren	WES 716	12.50	5th	5.90	4th	1.80	5th	1.40	5th	3.40	4t

Level 8	Age Group	Last Name, First Name	Club Comp#	All-Aroun	Rank	Floor	Rank	Rope	Rank	Ball	Rank	Ribbon	Rank
	Junior A	Nechiporuk, Nadia	RCR 804	25.90	1st	8.10	1st	6.70	1st		2nd	6.30	1st
		Song, Emily	WES 806	23.75	2nd	7.60	2nd	4.50	2nd	6.70	1st	4.95	2nd
	Junior B	Asakawa, Nia	NOV 801	33.40	1st	8.00	2nd	6.80	1st	9.70	1st	8.90	1st
		Vassily, Anna	RCR 805	29.00	2nd	8.80	1st	4.50	4th	8.40	2nd	7.30	2nd
		Bolgar, Maria	NOV 802	25.10	3rd	7.00	4th	5.60	3rd	6.40	3rd	6.10	3rd
		Lahdensuo, Maria	NOV 803	21.20	4th	7.30	3rd	6.20	2nd	2.50	4th	5.20	4th

Oregon Invitational 2018 <u>c</u> January 28th, 2018	CLUBS: IRG Internationa	I Rhythmic RCR Rose City Performing Arts	WES Westside Dance and Gymnastics
Results - ALL LEVELS			
Meet Referee:	NOV Nova Gymn	astics Academy SEA Seattle Rhythmic Gymnastic	cs
Delaney Lonegran			

CLICK HERE to return to online Meet Program Per USA Gym Policy, Level 3 & Xcel scores are not posted

	Age Group	Last Name, First Name	Club Comp# All-Around Rank	Floor F	Rank Rop	e Rank	Hoop Ra	ank Ball R	Rank Clubs Ra	ank Ribbon Rank
Level 9Ex	Age Group	Last Name, First Name	Club Comp#				Ноор	Ball	Clubs	Ribbon
	Junior	Frank, Abigail	<i>RCR</i> 903Ex				Exhibition	Exhibition	Exhibition	Exhibition
	ounior	Linden, Parker	NOV 901Ex				Exhibition	Exhibition	Exhibition	Exhibition
		Shiraiwa, Wakana	<i>RCR</i> 904Ex				Exhibition	Exhibition	Exhibition	Exhibition
		Zhang, Luli	<i>NOV</i> 902Ex				Exhibition	Exhibition	Exhibition	Exhibition

Level 10 No Level 10 Competitors

Xcel	Level	Last Name, First Name	Club Comp#	Floor	Hoop Rank	Ball Rank
	Xcel A	Chim, Vanessa	SEA X101	Third		Third
		Gadi, OttieMay	SEA X102	Third		Third
		Galisson, Tais	SEA X103	Third		Third
		Garden, Franni	SEA X104	Third		Third
		Wang, Seaya	SEA X105	Third		Third
	Xcel D	Vandehey, Adrielle	WES X106	Second	Second	Second